       PRODUCT TECHNICAL DATASHEET
REVISION: ECM INFORMATION: TITLE:
HFM-JACK-HSG ASSEMBLY - QUAD WDC
SHEET No.
A2
 EC No: 823775
1 of 4
DATE: 2025/06/16

  TEMPLATE FILENAME: ENGINEERING_SPEC[SIZE_A](V.3).DOC
Coding
Part Number must be accomplished by codification.
Coding Color RAL Part Number w/CPA Part Number w/o CPA
A  Black  sim. 9005  2079118420 2079118440
B  White  sim. 9010  2079118421 2079118441
C  Blue  sim. 5012  2079118422 2079118442
D  Claret Violet sim. 4004  2079118423 2079118443
E  Green  sim. 6017  2079118424 2079118444
F  Brown
sim. 8011  2079118425 2079118445
G
Grey
sim. 7036  2079118426 2079118446
Z  Water blue  sim. 5021  2079118430 2079118450
    Traffic Purple  sim. 4006  secondary lock  secondary lock
  Traffic Red Sim. 3020 CPA
While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on our part
and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to infringe existing patents. In the effort to improve our products, we reserve the right to
make changes judged to be necessary.
       PRODUCT TECHNICAL DATASHEET
REVISION: ECM INFORMATION: TITLE:
HFM-JACK-HSG ASSEMBLY - QUAD WDC
SHEET No.
A2
 EC No: 823775
4 of 4
DATE: 2025/06/16
  DOCUMENT NUMBER: DOC
TYPE:
DOC
PART:
CREATED / REVISED BY: CHECKED BY: APPROVED BY:
2079118430 PSD 000 VIJAYR12 ADITHS1 ADITHS1
  TEMPLATE FILENAME: ENGINEERING_SPEC[SIZE_A](V.3).DOC
REV DESCRIPTION ENGINEER DATE
A INITIAL RELEASE PRAVEEN KUMAR 31-MAR-2023
A1
REMOVED PRELIMINARY TAG – CPA MATERIAL
DETAILS CORRECTED
PRAVEEN KUMAR 14-MAR-2024
A2
REMOVED DASHES FROM PART NUMBERS AND
ENVELOPE DIMENSION CHANGED FROM Ø16.2MM TO
Ø16.3MM
VIJAYKUMAR 28-May-2025